
Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

3004. Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek

3005. Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 823 Certainly A Vision Jamie Oakley Jamie Oakley

2 256 Roo Star Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

3 1015 Large Bills Please Paulette I Woods-O'Hotto Paulette Woods-O'Hotto

4 1247 First Special Purna Kyle L Hause Kylee L Hause

3006. Amt Grand Champion Stallion - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek

3007. Amt Reserve Champion Stallion - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 823 Certainly A Vision Jamie Oakley Jamie Oakley

3008. Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 145 Dragun Drift Tor Bryne E Donaldson William B Olvey

3011. Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek

3012. Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 823 Certainly A Vision Jamie Oakley Jamie Oakley

2 546 Doya Think Im Flashy Will L Knabenshue Cecilia May Hylton

3 965 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange

4 805 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar

5 1015 Large Bills Please Paulette I Woods-O'Hotto Paulette Woods-O'Hotto

3013. Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek

3016. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1062 Be A Gunslinger Jeff D Habighorst Vernon Habighorst

3017. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1063 Boys N Toys Vernon H Habighorst Vernon Habighorst

2 219 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez

3 520 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox

4 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle

5 604 Positivelyphenomenal Dana J Yingling Dana Yingling

6 297 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

7 497 Innovate Me Delia McCormick Delia McCormick

3018. Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 494 Good Krymsun Buck Lake Kelly Lake



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2 254 Take The Last Luke Tiina H Volmer Tina H Volmer

3 272 Always The Best Man Katie L Grossnickle Katie L Grossnickle

4 439 Suddenly Im Cool Beau Baird Beau Baird

5 1300 Huntin Big Dreams Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

6 524 All But Sudden Robert D II Huver Huver Family Trust

7 453 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten

8 587 Call Me A Hottie Caroline L Cavallo Caroline L Cavallo

9 425 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

3022. Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 662 Hes Our Last Kid Ryan Kail Greg Mr And Mrs Whalen

3023. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1062 Be A Gunslinger Joe Engle Vernon Habighorst

3024. Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1063 Boys N Toys Joe Engle Vernon Habighorst

2 604 Positivelyphenomenal Dana J Yingling Dana Yingling

3 219 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

4 522 Heavenly Mac Jason Martin Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

5 531 Ima Petite Classic Charlie I Cole Lee M Reeve

3025. Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 254 Take The Last Luke Tim Kimura Tina H Volmer

2 272 Always The Best Man Katie L Grossnickle Katie L Grossnickle

3 439 Suddenly Im Cool Beau Baird Beau Baird

4 516 Aint Gota Lot Jason Martin PB/trst/bilek Fmly TT

5 524 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Huver Family Trust

6 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle

7 242 A Sudden Illusion Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

8 223 Cruzin Softly Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

9 581 Bit Western Kyle Dougherty Amy Jean Dougherty

3030. Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1065 Guns And Lace Vernon H Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

2 622 Bodiva Glenda Roberts Glenda Roberts

3031. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 667 BR Pretty Woman Jeff Crivelli Jeff Crivelli

2 1064 Giancarla Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

3 411 Poco Reina Royale Kathie Salera Kathie Salera

3032. Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 431 Crown Royal Hour Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

2 1129 Ona Hot Summer Night Suzi Luckett Suzi Luckett

3 508 Corvette Coupe Judy Perry Marvin & Judith Perry



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

4 303 AGR Emmy Invitation Judy Morris Phillip L & Judith Morris

5 603 The Royalty Gal Dana J Yingling Dana Yingling

6 1048 First Time Everytime Glenda Roberts Glenda Roberts

7 627 She Was Born With It Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco

8 465 Radical Essence Jamie B Miers Jamie B Miers

9 222 Invite Me Im Flashy Chris E Spencer Chris E Spencer

3036. Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 212 Cool To Get Roses Trent J Searles Trent J Searles

2 146 Ikes Bar Rascal Bryne E Donaldson William B Olvey

3037. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1065 Guns And Lace Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

2 622 Bodiva Fred Fisher Glenda Roberts

3038. Aged Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 667 BR Pretty Woman Deborah Kail Jeff Crivelli

2 1064 Giancarla Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

3 554 Shieks Red Jewel VERONICA MORSE VERONICA MORSE

3039. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1296 Cool Krymsun Lady Gil Galyean Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

2 508 Corvette Coupe John Konecne Marvin & Judith Perry

3 1129 Ona Hot Summer Night Steve Stephens Suzi Luckett

4 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

5 921 Snappin Spook Tanya Jenkins Riy Wescoatt

6 603 The Royalty Gal Dana J Yingling Dana Yingling

7 1048 First Time Everytime Fred Fisher Glenda Roberts

8 1088 Hope Ima Hottie Julian T Harris Brad Demel

9 282 Simply Blue Skys Clay E Macleod Clay E Macleod



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

3004. Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek

3005. Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 823 Certainly A Vision Jamie Oakley Jamie Oakley

2 1015 Large Bills Please Paulette I Woods-O'Hotto Paulette Woods-O'Hotto

3 256 Roo Star Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

4 1247 First Special Purna Kyle L Hause Kylee L Hause

3006. Amt Grand Champion Stallion - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek

3007. Amt Reserve Champion Stallion - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 823 Certainly A Vision Jamie Oakley Jamie Oakley

3008. Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 145 Dragun Drift Tor Bryne E Donaldson William B Olvey

3011. Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek

3012. Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 823 Certainly A Vision Jamie Oakley Jamie Oakley

2 805 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar

3 965 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange

4 546 Doya Think Im Flashy Will L Knabenshue Cecilia May Hylton

5 1015 Large Bills Please Paulette I Woods-O'Hotto Paulette Woods-O'Hotto

3013. Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek

3016. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1062 Be A Gunslinger Jeff D Habighorst Vernon Habighorst

3017. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1063 Boys N Toys Vernon H Habighorst Vernon Habighorst

2 520 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox

3 604 Positivelyphenomenal Dana J Yingling Dana Yingling

4 219 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez

5 297 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

6 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle

7 497 Innovate Me Delia McCormick Delia McCormick

3018. Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 272 Always The Best Man Katie L Grossnickle Katie L Grossnickle



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2 254 Take The Last Luke Tiina H Volmer Tina H Volmer

3 439 Suddenly Im Cool Beau Baird Beau Baird

4 527 Cee Money Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

5 548 Absolutely For Me Mary R White Mary R White

6 1300 Huntin Big Dreams Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

7 524 All But Sudden Robert D II Huver Huver Family Trust

8 453 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten

9 936 Range Agent Kelsie Holman Rebecca Holman

3022. Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 662 Hes Our Last Kid Ryan Kail Greg Mr And Mrs Whalen

3023. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1062 Be A Gunslinger Joe Engle Vernon Habighorst

3024. Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1063 Boys N Toys Joe Engle Vernon Habighorst

2 604 Positivelyphenomenal Dana J Yingling Dana Yingling

3 219 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

4 522 Heavenly Mac Jason Martin Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

5 531 Ima Petite Classic Charlie I Cole Lee M Reeve

3025. Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 272 Always The Best Man Katie L Grossnickle Katie L Grossnickle

2 254 Take The Last Luke Tim Kimura Tina H Volmer

3 439 Suddenly Im Cool Beau Baird Beau Baird

4 548 Absolutely For Me Elizabeth Knabenshue Mary R White

5 524 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Huver Family Trust

6 581 Bit Western Kyle Dougherty Amy Jean Dougherty

7 242 A Sudden Illusion Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

8 516 Aint Gota Lot Jason Martin PB/trst/bilek Fmly TT

9 1104 KM BosHotInvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle

3030. Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1065 Guns And Lace Vernon H Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

2 622 Bodiva Glenda Roberts Glenda Roberts

3031. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1064 Giancarla Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

2 667 BR Pretty Woman Jeff Crivelli Jeff Crivelli

3 411 Poco Reina Royale Kathie Salera Kathie Salera

3032. Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1129 Ona Hot Summer Night Suzi Luckett Suzi Luckett

2 508 Corvette Coupe Judy Perry Marvin & Judith Perry

3 603 The Royalty Gal Dana J Yingling Dana Yingling



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

4 1048 First Time Everytime Glenda Roberts Glenda Roberts

5 627 She Was Born With It Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco

6 222 Invite Me Im Flashy Chris E Spencer Chris E Spencer

7 303 AGR Emmy Invitation Judy Morris Phillip L & Judith Morris

8 465 Radical Essence Jamie B Miers Jamie B Miers

9 431 Crown Royal Hour Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

3036. Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 212 Cool To Get Roses Trent J Searles Trent J Searles

2 146 Ikes Bar Rascal Bryne E Donaldson William B Olvey

3037. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1065 Guns And Lace Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

2 622 Bodiva Fred Fisher Glenda Roberts

3038. Aged Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1064 Giancarla Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

2 667 BR Pretty Woman Deborah Kail Jeff Crivelli

3 554 Shieks Red Jewel VERONICA MORSE VERONICA MORSE

3039. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1296 Cool Krymsun Lady Gil Galyean Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

2 1129 Ona Hot Summer Night Steve Stephens Suzi Luckett

3 508 Corvette Coupe John Konecne Marvin & Judith Perry

4 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

5 603 The Royalty Gal Dana J Yingling Dana Yingling

6 1048 First Time Everytime Fred Fisher Glenda Roberts

7 282 Simply Blue Skys Clay E Macleod Clay E Macleod

8 921 Snappin Spook Tanya Jenkins Riy Wescoatt

9 1088 Hope Ima Hottie Julian T Harris Brad Demel



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2


